TAVA SURGICAL®
HIGH SPEED BURS
Your Value Provider
P R E C I S I O N .  P E R F O R M A N C E .
SURGICAL POWER & ACCESSORIES
TAVA Surgical® High Speed Burs
Compatible with Medtronic® Midas Rex® Legend® Systems
TAVA Surgical’s high Speed burs are offered at significant cost savings and are fully compatible with the original
manufacturer’s equipment.  Our high speed burs are designed and manufactured to very rigid specifications and are
subjected to extensive engineering analysis and strenuous testing programs to ensure exceptional product
performance.
Medtronic® Midas Rex® and Legend® are registered trademarks of Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical® is not affiliated with Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical®
Order Number
Replaces Description
Head
Diameter
(mm)
Head
Length
(mm)
TAVA Surgical® High Speed Burs
Compatible with the following
Attachments
BR9AC60 9AC60 Acorn - Fluted 6.0 7.7
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9AC75 9AC75 Acorn - Fluted 7.5 9.4
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9AC90 9AC90 Acorn - Fluted 9.0 11.4
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR14AC60 14AC60 Acorn - Fluted 6.0 7.7
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR14AC75 14AC75 Acorn - Fluted 7.5 9.4
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR7BA20 7BA20 Ball - Fluted 2.0 N/A
AA07, AS07
AVA07, AVS07
BR7BA50 7BA50 Ball - Fluted 5.0 N/A
AA07, AS07
AVA07, AVS07
BR9BA30 9BA30 Ball - Fluted 3.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9BA40 9BA40 Ball - Fluted 4.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9BA50 9BA50 Ball - Fluted 5.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9BA60 9BA60 Ball - Fluted 6.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR9BA75 9BA75 Ball - Fluted 7.5 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR10BA30 10BA30 Ball - Fluted 3.0 N/A
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR10BA40 10BA40 Ball - Fluted 4.0 N/A
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR10BA50 10BA50 Ball - Fluted 5.0 N/A
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR14BA30 14BA30 Ball - Fluted 3.0 N/A
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR14BA40 14BA40 Ball - Fluted 4.0 N/A
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR14BA50 14BA50 Ball - Fluted 5.0 N/A
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
Medtronic® Midas Rex® and Legend® are registered trademarks of Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical® is not affiliated with Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical®
Order Number
Replaces Description
Head
Diameter
(mm)
Head
Length
(mm)
TAVA Surgical® High Speed Burs
Compatible with the following
Attachments
BR9BA50D 9BA50D Ball - Diamond 5.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR10BA50D 10BA50D Ball - Diamond 5.0 N/A
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR14BA50D 14BA50D Ball - Diamond 5.0 N/A
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR9BA30DC 9BA30DC
Ball - Diamond

6.0 N/A
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR9BA60DX 9BA60DX
Ball - Diamond Extra
Coarse
6.0 N/A
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR10BA40DX 10BA40DX
Ball - Diamond Extra
Coarse
4.0 N/A
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR9CY50 9CY50 Cylinder - Fluted 5.0 7.9
AA09S, AS09, AS09S,
AVA09, AVS09
BR10CY40 10CY40 Cylinder - Fluted 4.0 6.2
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR14CY50 14CY50 Cylinder - Fluted 5.0 7.9
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR14CY60 14CY60 Cylinder - Fluted 6.0 7.9
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR14CY65DX 14CY65DX
Cylinder - Diamond

AVA09, AVS09
BR10MH30D-MN 10MH30D-
MN
Match Head -
Diamond
(MedNEXT® Type)
3.0 4.1
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR14MH30D 14MH30D
Match Head -
Diamond
3.0 3.8
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BR10OV40 10OV40 Oval 4.0 6.4
AA10, AA10S, AS10,
AS10S, AVA10, AVS10
BR14OV40 14OV40 Oval 4.0 6.4
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
TAVA Surgical  High Speed Burs
Compatible with Medtronic® Midas Rex® Legend® Systems
Medtronic® Midas Rex® and Legend® are registered trademarks of Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical® is not affiliated with Medtronic, Inc.
TAVA Surgical®
Order Number
Replaces Description
Head
Diameter
(mm)
Head
Length
(mm)
TAVA Surgical® High Speed Burs
Compatible with the following
Attachments
BR8TA11 8TA11 Tapered 1.1 6.4 AS08, AVS08
BR14TA30 14TA30 Tapered 3.0 35.1
AA14, AA14S, AS14,
AS14S, AVA14, AVS14
BRF1/8TA15 F1/8TA15 Tapered 1.5 11.1 AF01, AF01R, AS08, AVS08
BRF2/8TA23 F2/8TA23 Tapered 2.3 15.9 AF02, AF02R, AS08, AVS08